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NAME

Savannah Toon
Brittan Hill
Taylor Shurden
Piper Toon
Maggie Peacock
Taylor Shurden

NAME

Hadlie Dixon
Katelyn Oglesby
Caroline Flynt
Haiven Teel
Kate Neill
Sadie Hotzler
Taylor Shurden
Caroline Flynt
Cheyenne Decuvuire
Harper Nuckles
Emma Lopez
Bayleigh Benjamin
Haiven Teel
Stori Flanary

NAME

Sydnie Graves
Reagan Shurden
Brittan Hill

Cheyenne Decuire
Samantha Swank
Mallie Gordon
Emily Woodward

NAME

HORSE

Little Mister Attitude
LH Dashing Cinnamon
Fire Up That Rose
Famous Miss Kitty
Anaqua Tuff Stuff
Pretty Gal Shine

HORSE

Vegas French Boy
Dirt and trash
Dashin Scooter
SBW Streakin Peach
SHS Short Go lke
Q the Lights
Trainwreck B
PJH Niks Firewater
Cant Bully That Guy
LB Class Act Mandi
Dualin’ Little Devil
BB Miss Tuff Alena T
Featured Request
QR Perfectly Reddy

HORSE

Magnolia Adeline
Chisumm
Sugar
Not My Tradition
JD Firewater Redneck
Short Go
This Dude Can Dash

HORSE

TIME

16.918
16.931
17.060
17.105
17.149
17.395

TIME

17.487
17.490
17.516
17.516
17.559
17.586
17.674
17.749
17.775
17.801
17.809
17.828
17.869
17.875

TIME

17.931
17.988
17.993
18.030
18.166
18.217
18.390

TIME

Ft. Smith Arkansas

Qualifier

X

PAYOUT

$567.00
$425.00
$283.00
$142.00

PAYOUT

$425.00
$319.00
$159.00
$159.00

PAYOUT

$283.00
$213.00
$142.00
$71.00

PAYOUT

NO O b WDN =

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

Madilyn Alexander
Landri Auliman
Jentri Hill
Alyson Faulkner
Paris Wilburd
Harper Nuckles
Abigail Lewis
Maddie Johnston
Brax Nuckles
Josey Johnston
Kate Neill
Alyson Faulkner
Maddi Billingsly
Emily Woodward
Reagan Shurden
McKenna Williams
Madilyn Alexander

JTD Runnin On Ice
SCR Hot Hickory
Bonita Jazz
Dun It With Zenya
Firewaterstwistwedsis
G-ray
Tough San Sapphire
Casino
Fruitloop
Gracie
Dox Mega Magnolia
KN Fabulous Ta Fame
Hezsnobodiesfool
KN Kamikaze
JM Coronas Fame
Strawberry
JTD Runnin On Ice

18.461
18.514
18.575
18.601
18.924
18.998
19.080
19.981
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000

$142.00
$106.00
$71.00
$35.00



